

Maxpax

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Maxpax Kenco Smooth F/D Instant Coffee White

	Product Name:	SKU	Box Bar Code	Sleeve Bar Code
	KENCO SMOOTH WHITE	10131	EAN 5060360930350	EAN 5060360930367
	15 x 25 Cups	375 Cups	15 x 25 Cups (375)	25 Cups

1/. General Information:	
Company Details	Contact:
Maxpax Limited	Kevin Mason
Unit 3, Cleeve Mill Business Park	Telephone: 0845 643 9958
Cleeve Mill Lane	Fax: 01531 822716
Newent	e.mail: kevin.mason@maxpax.biz
Gloucestershire	e-mail2: info@maxpax.biz
GL18 1ES.	

2/. Description:
Kenco Smooth Freeze Dried Coffee with Whitener

3/. Ingredients:
Glucose syrup, instant coffee 31%, fully hydrogenated coconut oil, stabilisers (E340, E452), MILK protein, emulsifier (E471), anti-caking agent(E551), Colour(E160a).

4/. Allergen Information:	YES	NO
Cereals, containing Gluten Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Khorasan Wheat.		NO
Milk	YES	
Molluscs		NO
Crustaceans		NO
Fish		NO
Eggs		NO
Peanuts		NO
Lupin		NO
Soybeans Soya		NO
Celery		NO
Mustard		NO
Sesame Seeds		NO
Nuts (Almond, Hazlenut, Walnut, Cashew, Pecan, Pistachio, Macademia & Queensland Nut)		NO
Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites above 10mg/Kg or 10ml/litre		NO

Product Specification		
Maxpax Kenco Smooth WHITE	Page: 1	15 August 2017

5/. Nutritional Information:	Per 100g	Per Cup
Energy KJ	2204kJ	72.73kJ
Kcal	520	17.2kcal
Fat	29.8g	0.98g
Of which saturates	29.5g	0.65g
Carbohydrates	61.9	0.97g
Of which sugars	10.7g	0.35g
Fibre	0g	0g
Protein	1.9g	0.06g
Salt	0g	0g
Sodium	0.5g	0.017g
Other Data		
Ash	4.4	0.1
Determination of Nutritional Values	√	By Calculation. By Literature Database, like.
Product weight per Sleeve	120g	

6/. Vitamins Minerals / Trace Elements & Others per 100g / 100ml

7/. Dietary Nutritions:		
	YES	NO
Suitable for Gluten-free nutrition	√	
Suitable for Lactose-free nutrition		√
Suitable for Vegetarian nutrition	√	
Suitable for Vegan Diet		√
Suitable for Jewish Diet Certified = NO	√	
Suitable for Muslim Diet Certified = NO	√	

8/. Despatch / Storage / Labelling:	
Packsizes Sales Unit	15 x 25Cup Sleeves per Box = (375 Cups).
12 x boxes per Pallet Layer	
4 x Layers per Pallet	= 48 boxes per Pallet
Pallet height	= 1.35 metres
12 x boxes per Pallet Layer	
6 x Layers per Pallet	= 72 boxes per Pallet
Pallet height	= 1.92 metres
Minimum Shelf Life at Manufacture =	12 months
Minimum Shelf Life at Delivery =	90 days
Storage Conditions	Store Upright in a Cool, Dry Place.

9/ G. M. O.

This product does not contain any ingredient of GMO origin as mentioned in the EC Regulation No 1829/2003 on genetically modified food and feed and EC Regulation 1830/2003 concerning the traceability and labelling of genetically modified organisms (amending Directive 2001/18/EC).

10/ Manufacture

This product was produced in the United Kingdom.